| VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 1.11.2020

Disciplina 29
01.11.2020 - 16:33

Muski/M, 50m Ledno/Back

2008 i stariji
Startna lista

Rekordi na RSM Otvoreno/Open
Rekordi na RSM - 18
Rekordi na RSM - 16
Rekordi na RSM - 14
Rekordi na RSM - 12

26.56
26.80
27.93
28.98
32.06

Gorazd CEPISHEVSKI
Gorazd CHEPISHEVSKI
Antonij SIMONOVSKI
Antonij SIMONOVSKI
Antonij SIMONOVSKI

VAR
VAR
BET
ORION
ORION

Grupalod?2

2 Konstantin DIMOSKI
3 Jovan SAZDOVSKI

G.R.

08 Vardar 2018, SK
08 Orion, SK

4 Anatolij Demjan KUSEV JORDANOVSK06 Vardar 2018, SK

5 Ajan MUSTAFA
6 Muharem RAMADANI

Grupa2od 2

1 Ivan TRPKOVSKI

2 Kiril ANGELKOVIKJ
3 Gorazd STANKOVSKI
4 Jovan JANKOVSKI

5 Nikola GJURETANOVIKJ

6 Stefan TODOROV
7 Ognen HRISTOVSKI
8 Stefan DIMITROVSKI

08 Temopan, PR
08 Orion, SK

08 Aqua P.AMS.,SK

08 Vardar 2018, SK
08 Vardar 2018, SK
06 Orion, SK

07 Vardar 2018, SK
07 VK Vardar, SK
05 Mladost, SK

08 Vardar 2018, SK

44.00
38.60
40.00
1:00.00

37.00
35.50
34.50
30.00
30.50
35.00
36.20
38.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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